
Danila Kuznetsov

Specialist of transport purch
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Bilateral Meetings

14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-18.00

Description
Multimodal transportation. Selection of the optimal scheme of import Constant cargo tracking. Project and oversized
transportation. Delivery by sea / river, road, By rail and air transport. Wide network of branches and Partners across
Russia
Organization Size
51-100
Phone
+7(495)640-62-06 доб.156
Email
Kuznetsov@sezs.ru
Country
Russian Federation
City
Moscow, Russia Google map
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Constant cargo tracking.
Project and oversized transportation.
Delivery by sea / river, road,
By rail and air transport.

Wide network of branches and
Partners across Russia

Cooperation Offered

Technical or industrial partnership1.
Distribution2.
License agreement3.
Investment/Financing projects4.

Cooperation Requested

Technical or industrial partnership1.
Distribution2.
Investment/Financing projects3.


